
Khaled Dastagirzada

916-228-8532

Khaled.Dastagirzada @covered.ca.gov

Nicole Cole

916-628-1323

Nicole.Cole@covered.ca.gov

Shirley Swedlow 

916-247-3919

Shirley.Swedlow@covered.ca.gov

Alfred (Carlos) Villalobos

916-591-5444

Alfred.Villalobos@covered.ca.gov

Navigator Account Rep 

 (Northern, Bay Area)

Navigator Account Rep                          

(Central Coast, Central Valley, Los Angeles)

Navigator Account Rep 

(Los Angeles)

Navigator Account Rep 

(Orange County, Inland Empire, San Diego)

Sales Area: 1, 2; Regions: 1-8 Sales Area: 3, 4, 5; Regions: 9-16 Sales Area: 5; Regions: 15, 16 Sales Area: 6, 7, 8; Regions 17-19

Alameda Health Consortium Altura Centers for Health AltaMed Health Services Corporation Bonita Family Resource Center

Aliados Health Clinica Sierra Vista Asian Americans Advancing Justice - SoCal California Black Health Network

Ampla Health Community Bridges Asian Pacific Health Care Venture, Inc. Coalition of Orange County Community Clinics

Asian Resources, Inc. Community Medical Centers, Inc. California Physicians Alliance
Community Health Association Inland Southern 

Region

Center for Human Development Comprehensive Community Health Centers City of Long Beach Dept of Health and Human Family Health Centers of San Diego, Inc.

Community HealthWorks D'Access Central Clinica Msr. Oscar A. Romero Give For A Smile

Gardner Family Health Network Inc Family HealthCare Network Herald Christian Health Center Grupo Comunitario En Salud Integral

Hively Family Tax Inc Los Angeles Unified School District Health Quality Partners of Southern California​

Latinas Contra Cancer Northeast Valley Health Corporation Precision Health Center La Maestra Community Health Centers

North East Medical Services Omni Family Health Providence Little Company of Mary Foundation LDP Financial

Open Door Community Health Centers Salud Para La Gente Rising Communities Riverside County Black Chamber of Commerce

Opening Doors Inc Young & Healthy Saban Community Clinic TrueCare

St. Louise Resource Services

Eli White, Account Services Senior Manager

916-767-8231

Eli.White@covered.ca.gov

Navigator Grant Program Account Services Program Contacts 

Grant Year 2024-27

Anthony Gray, Account Services Manager

916-823-6771

Anthony.Gray@covered.ca.gov

Hadeel Rashid, Accounts Services Specialist, (916) 202-7111, Hadeel.Rashid@covered.ca.gov

Jasmine Andrade, Account Services Specialist, (916) 228-8494, Jasmine.Andrade@covered.ca.gov


